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FEDERAL FACILITIES COUNCIL 

FEDERAL FACILITIES COUNCIL 
 

Meeting Agenda  
 

Standing Committee on Real Property Inventory, Planning, and Transactional Real Estate – Meeting 15 
 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 
2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ET 

 
In-Person: 

Room Keck 206 
Keck Center of the National Academies of Sciences, Engineering, and Medicine 

500 5th Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20001 

 
Remote: 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
join/19%3ameeting_MzVmM2Q2ODktMDlkZS00MTM1LTgyNTYtMGNmMjUxMzk3ZTAy%40thread.v2/0

?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22737fe618-c4e8-4b3d-87c1-
c1fcdf4d61b1%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2278c3d5d6-f167-4d44-a537-f443cb087259%22%7d          

 
Meeting ID: 245 625 392 872  

Passcode: QkcMT9 
 

Join by phone: (323) 795-4367 
Phone conference ID: 737 195 552# 

 
Open Session 

2:00-2:05 PM ET Introductions and Welcome James Myska, Senior Program Officer, NASEM 

2:05-3:45 PM ET PANEL: Historic Preservation and 
Managing Federal Real Property 

• Advisory Council on Historic Preservation 
(invited) 

• Michael Miller, Bureau Historic Architect, 
National Park Service 

• Chris Finlay, Archaeologist, National Park 
Service 

• Phil Neuberg, Federal Preservation Officer, 
National Institute of Standards and 
Technology 

3:45 PM ET Wrap-up James Myska, Senior Program Officer, NASEM 

4:00 PM ET Adjourn  

 Upcoming meetings (all 2:00-4:00 PM 
ET): 

• Summer: August 15, 2024 
• Autumn: November 21, 2024 

 

 
Contact information 
Chair, Vacant  

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MzVmM2Q2ODktMDlkZS00MTM1LTgyNTYtMGNmMjUxMzk3ZTAy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22737fe618-c4e8-4b3d-87c1-c1fcdf4d61b1%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2278c3d5d6-f167-4d44-a537-f443cb087259%22%7d
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FEDERAL FACILITIES COUNCIL 

 
RSO, Mr. James Myska, Senior Program Officer, National Academies of Sciences, Engineering, and Medicine 
Tel: (202) 334-2632; Email: jmyska@nas.edu 
 
BICE and FFC director, Mr. Cameron Oskvig, National Academies of Sciences, Engineering, and Medicine 
Tel: (202) 334-2663; Email: coskvig@nas.edu  
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